
 

 

CITY OF CONCORD, NH 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

TRAILS SUBCOMMITTEE 

 

 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2014 

 

 

All meetings will be held in the Second Floor Conference Room at City 

Hall, 41 Green Street, Concord, NH, at 5:30 p.m., unless otherwise noticed. 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014  

 

Wednesday, February 26, 2014  

 

Wednesday, March 26, 2014  

 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014  

 

Wednesday, May 28, 2014  

 

Wednesday, June 25, 2014  

 

Wednesday, July 23, 2014 

 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014  

 

Wednesday, September 24, 2014  

 

Wednesday, October 22, 2014 

 

Wednesday, December 3, 2014 

 

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 

 


